


KENTEX Roofing Systems, LLC 
8291 Springdale Road 
Suite 200 
Austin" TX 78724 
Office: (512) 491-9000 
Fax: (512) 263-2391 
www.kentexroofing.com 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

CONTRACT WITH: Williamson County Annex 

DATE: 0410812016 

PROJECT: Williamson County Annex-Job #271 

KENTEX Roofing Systems proposes to do the following work: 

IR scan performed to check moisture content $900.00 

Deduct for leaving foam in place $-1,300 00 

Deduct dumpsters $·1,, 170.00 

Deduct for changing EPS from 3" to 2,25" $ : 1" '113.00 

Deduct for gas line work being done in house $-750 00 


ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $139,541 .00 

NET CHANGE BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $-3.4 33,00 

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $136,018,00 

Approved ily: 

~!....:I" -=-----~ 1r.-,/J). ,------,) ~" 
PRINT NAME 

Dan Kelley b-- e- ~ 
KENTEX Roofing Systems~ s1GNATURV" 

http:www.kentexroofing.com

